
NBHA MT5 BIRCH CREEK ARENA 9‐21 14
OPEN 1D
BROOKE WILSON RBR BOBCAT 18.184 $173.60
ASHLEY SUDAN PENNY 18.208 $130.20
CRYSTAL TAYLOR STORMY 18.288 $86.80
SHAE BLAKELY ANNIE 18.483 $43.40
IRIEY ANDERSON JUST TURNIN FOR CASH 18.551
OPEN 2D
DEDE MIKOWSK WAY TOO QUICK 18.906 $148.80
BROOKE WILSON CHILLY 18.962 $111.60
JOSIE ANDERSON SKIP TO MY JEWEL 19.031 $74.40
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 19.163 $37.20
OPEN 3D
JULIE HEATON POOCH 19.226 $99.20
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 19.26 $74.40
HAYDEN HANSEN DREAMIE ILLUSION 19.271 $49.60
CARISSA KRUEGER PEDDLES 19.329 $24.80
MCKINNON LITTLE MOOLA 19.389
HAILEY WEILBE SUGAR 19.395
TERALYNN FLINK SHAY 19.41
KAYCI WEST ECLISPE 19.446
TAROLYN WEST POCO 19.495
MOLLY FISHER DOX CHICKA REB 19.507
BAILEY JOHNSON PEPPY 19.509
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX SUCCESS 19.565
TAMMY IVINS JESSIE 19.668
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY 19.704
EFFIE CLAIRMONT VALLEY 19.726
LAUREN FREDENBERG JOSEY 19.735
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 19.738
STEPHANIE EISENZIMMER AMIGO 19.778
SHARON GUENZLER MISS SADIE COMMAND 19.853
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 19.876
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 20.046
LYNETTE MAY JESSIE 20.065
SHAE ANDERSON HAILEY 20.071
PORTIA MCCAFFREE DIGGER 20.174
SHERRY FLINK GIB 20.176
OPEN 4D
SARAH CRIMMINS DOCS DRIFTIN BELLE 20.229 $74.40
CARISSA KRUEGER DASHER 20.616 $55.80
IRIEY ANDERSON BUD 20.642 $37.20
MANDY MESSER WHAT ABOUT PLAYIN 20.703 $18.60
MARY MEYER ROWDY 20.712
DEVI KNUTSON BONANZA 20.72
SARAH CRIMMINS TURBO 20.731
TAMMY IVINS LISA 20.941



JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 20.995
RACHAEL LUCKOW MAYTER 21.01
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SPOOK NU DUALS 21.045
ALEXIA FRANKLIN REFLECTION 21.119
MANDY JO ANDERSON GLACIER 21.635
SKYLER FRAME JET 21.638
CASSIE JUMPER DUCHESS 21.67
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 21.889
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 21.983
EMILEE PARK RED D 22.018
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 22.24
JULIE HEATON CZAR 22.567
RYAN HARROP SJ 22.962
KATHY ROBERTS KATIE 23.738
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SKIPPER 29.216
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 31.568
CRYSTAL AVERILL ROOSTER 919.527
JENNY THOMPSON SIS 923.017
EMILEY TIEHEN  CASHY 934.956

YOUTH 1D
BROOKE WILSON RBR BOBCAT 18.184 $59.85
IRIEY ANDERSON JUST TURNIN FOR CASH 18.551 $39.90
YOUTH 2D
BROOKE WILSON CHILLY 18.962 $51.30
DEVI KNUTSON BONANZA 19.181 $34.20
YOUTH 3D
HAYDEN HANSEN DREAMIE ILLUSION 19.271 $34.20
MCKINNON LITTLE MOOLA 19.389 $22.80
BAILEY JOHNSON PEPPY 19.509
HAILEY WEIBLE DOCS DRY STRAW 19.592
ARYAL LOVE DEE DEE 19.8
HARLEY MAY JESSE 20.177
YOUTH 4D
HAILEY WEIBLE DOCS DRIFTIN BELLE 20.517 $25.65
IRIEY ANDERSON BUD 20.642 $17.10
DARRIAN CONLEY COLT 20.828
ALEXIA FRANKLIN REFLECTION 21.119
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 21.889
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 21.983
EMILEE PARK RED D 22.018
MEGAN PAULSON ROCKET 22.42
JANISSA STILES SPIDER 921.831
SENIOR 1D
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 18.906 $50.40
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 19.163 $33.60
JULIE HEATON POOCH 19.226



TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 19.26
SENIOR 2D
TAMMY IVINS JESSIE 19.668 $43.20
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY 19.704 $28.80
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 19.738
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 19.876
SENIOR 3D
SHERRY FLINK GIB 20.176 $48.00
SENIOR 4D
TAMMY IVINS LISA 20.941 $21.60
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 20.995 $14.40
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 22.24
JULIE HEATON CZAR 22.567
KATHY ROBERTS KATIE 23.738
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 31.568
JENNY THOMPSON SIS 923.017
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